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2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019
PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

GIRLS
Singles Finals

Place Player Country Gl
1 Tay, Arianne SGP 230 GOLD MEDAL
2 Konsteri, Peppi FIN 190 SILVER MEDAL

Singles Semi-Finals

Place Player Country G1
1 Tay, Arianne SGP 214 ADVANCE
2 Gella, Grace PHI 188 BRONZE MEDAL

Konsteri, Peppi FIN 243 ADVANCE
2 Nevalainen, Mila FIN 235 BRONZE MEDAL
Qualifying

Place Player Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6  Total Avg Diff

1 Tay, Arianne SGP 184 244 268 265 246 200 1407 2345 0
Nevalainen, Mila FIN 231 232 223 194 241 268 1389 231.5 -18

3 Konsteri, Peppi FIN 224 233 223 214 258 235 1387 231.17 -20
4 Gella, Grace PHI 209 234 210 245 235 241 1374 229 -33
5 Kashirskaya, Victoria RUS 277 253 198 188 245 199 1360 226.67 -47
6 Allen, Isabel ENG 253 232 200 231 221 195 1332 222 -75
7 Salinas, Lliana MEX 243 212 220 244 223 189 1331 221.83 -76
8 Hong, Soree KOR 203 222 213 256 213 223 1330 221.67 -77
9 Nuevo, Norel PHI 213 243 225 197 232 214 1324 220.67 -83
10 Martin, Sophie AUS 198 231 253 221 198 215 1316 219.33 -91
11 Quek, Lu Yi SGP 208 212 232 217 220 220 1309 218.17 -98
12 Sanchez, Sofia GUA 221 212 258 222 190 204 1307 217.83 -100
13 Shutova, Polina RUS 192 189 219 243 211 223 1277 212.83 -130
14 Jeong, Youngseon KOR 209 203 160 257 202 244 1275 2125 -132
15 Friant, Emma FRA 246 203 256 161 181 212 1259 209.83 -148
16 Shoesmith, Amy AUS 220 187 190 222 201 227 1247 207.83 -160
17 Groll, Natalie GER 188 212 210 190 221 224 1245 207.5 -162
18 Dobinson, Rhian ENG 200 209 179 193 220 229 1230 205 -177
19 Soos, Dora ROU 231 222 157 218 193 201 1222 203.67 -185
20 Peters, Kamerin USA 211 222 208 217 123 240 1221 203.5 -186
21 Covarrubias, Keyla MEX 188 190 201 179 211 219 1188 198 -219
22 Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus THA 220 211 183 184 211 179 1188 198 -219
23 Aguilar, Priscila GUA 169 207 167 202 264 174 1183 197.17 -224
24 Cummins, Mabel USA 223 194 180 200 182 201 1180 196.67 -227
25 Duque, Sara CcoL 225 196 157 181 228 190 1177 196.17 -230
26 Czech, Franziska GER 202 243 177 199 178 177 1176 196 -231
27 Aguiluz Llobet, Maria Fernanda CRC 206 187 227 178 170 199 1167 194.5 -240
28 Gonzalez, Daniela coL 218 199 160 186 198 202 1163 193.83 -244
29 Braga, Thais BRA 209 188 187 152 201 222 1159 193.17 -248
30 Vojtechova, Marketa CZE 203 189 205 179 221 159 1156 192.67 -251
31 Leung, Jenny HKG 193 163 195 214 189 200 1154 192.33 -253
32 Liu, Pei-Hsuan TPE 179 217 153 199 207 198 1153 192.17 -254
33 Pagiela, Aleksandra POL 176 154 217 178 188 235 1148 191.33 -259
34 Segami, Hidemi PER 200 157 200 176 220 194 1147 191.17 -260
35 Pingchittapraphai, Phattaranan THA 179 200 127 210 235 176 1127 187.83 -280
36 Astorga Diaz, Ainhoa CRC 170 233 162 168 208 177 1118 186.33 -289
37 Albert, Justine FRA 208 191 159 184 166 202 1110 185 -297



38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
16
47

Yuzuriha, Yumi
Tseng, Szu-Ching
Daunoraite, Egle
Krummerova, Eliska
Leung, Momo
Wen, Biyaosha
Alraqum, Jana

Liu, Jingqi
Kiedrowska, Anna
Sadeq, Hawraa

PER
TPE
LTU
CZE
HKG
CHN
KUwW
CHN
POL
KUw

190
176
170
208
184
189
124

164
134

167
200
160
162
163
162
167
198
133

210
180
209
182
181
176
172

161
179

177
187
177
166
154
178
207
175
152
113

174

1096
1078
1065
1060
1049
1027
1019
991

990

786

182.67
179.67
177.5
176.67
174.83
171.17
169.83
165.17
165
131

-311
-329
-342
-347
-358
-380
-388
-416
-417
-621
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PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE
BOYS
Singles Finals
Place Player Country G1
1 Ji, Geun KOR 235 GOLD MEDAL
2 Ahokas, Jesse FIN 224 SILVER MEDAL
Singles Semi-Finals
Place Player Country G1
1 Ahokas, Jesse FIN 257 ADVANCE
2 Puharinen, Pyry FIN 214 BRONZE MEDAL
1 Ji, Geun KOR 300 ADVANCE
2 Lopez, Maximiliano MEX 221 BRONZE MEDAL
Qualifying
Place Player Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg Diff
1 Puharinen, Pyry FIN 244 234 256 266 254 267 1521 253.5 0
2 Ji, Geun KOR 277 278 225 224 235 277 1516 252.67 -5
3 Lopez, Maximiliano MEX 201 278 238 265 235 242 1459 243.17 -62
4 Ahokas, Jesse FIN 251 232 191 234 245 245 1398 233 -123
5 Bonnefoy, Hugo FRA 188 257 232 265 198 256 1396 232.67 -125
6 Aldubayan, Abdullah KUW 245 231 245 244 210 220 1395 232.5 -126
7 Ordaz, Manuel MEX 203 243 245 220 232 250 1393 232.17 -128
8 Park, Donghyuk KOR 256 223 201 234 267 212 1393 232.17 -128
9 Sielin, Mykola UKR 222 226 266 257 223 199 1393 232.17 -128
10 Taylor, Austin ENG 229 264 233 231 193 231 1381 230.17 -140
11 Weichert, Patrick GER 195 231 256 200 222 275 1379 229.83 -142
12 Hudjakovs, Artemijs LAT 224 233 200 236 279 204 1376 229.33 -145
13 Neuer, Anthony USA 191 278 203 210 214 278 1374 229 -147
14 Nuqui, Patrick PHI 246 213 246 210 235 224 1374 229 -147
15 Stein, Cameron AUS 243 190 232 255 223 222 1365 227.5 -156
16 Narusis, Laurynas LTU 232 209 266 221 231 204 1363 227.17 -158
17 Salama, Solomon USA 258 247 253 211 211 178 1358 226.33 -163
18 Al Khyeli, Hamad UAE 244 177 217 257 222 233 1350 225 -171
19 Purps, Paul-Sullivan GER 231 174 232 234 215 255 1341 2235 -180
20 Evangelista, Danielle PHI 243 189 240 245 201 223 1341 223.5 -180
21 Tseng, Hung-En TPE 245 200 231 223 225 214 1338 223 -183
22 Teo, Xavier SGP 230 235 224 256 211 182 1338 223 -183
23 Jelinek, Lukas CZE 192 263 264 239 175 204 1337 222.83 -184
24 Yu, Alex HKG 210 253 211 212 232 213 1331 221.83 -190
25 Pervukhin, Danil UKR 212 242 185 244 268 180 1331 221.83 -190
26 Gordienko Johanning, Mateo CRC 252 244 213 208 178 235 1330 221.67 -191
27 Alimpiev, Dmitriy RUS 240 220 221 234 181 231 1327 221.17 -194
28 Duque, David coL 224 242 278 189 170 224 1327 221.17 -194
29 Yeo, Eugene SGP 177 243 246 201 221 231 1319 219.83 -202
30 Chan, Nixon AUS 225 198 243 196 235 221 1318 219.67 -203
31 Gragnaniello, Giorgio ITA 222 240 208 232 199 216 1317 219.5 -204
32 Szczepaniak, Aleks POL 214 231 232 191 207 240 1315 219.17 -206
33 Rincon, Juan J. coL 213 183 199 221 246 246 1308 218 -213
34 Lai, Wen-Xian TPE 209 257 202 202 212 213 1295 215.83 -226
35 Aguilar, Diego GUA 248 232 236 203 191 180 1290 215 -231



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Prempree, Chanathip
Camponesco, Emanuele
Mark, Keith

Saleem, Faisal
Chomicz, Dominik
Franco, Enzo

Landau, Maxim
McCarthy, Alex

Triska, Jan

Al Tamimi, Abdulaziz
Buspanikonkul, Putana
De La Sotta, Frank
Mora, Joaquin

Chen, Jiaming

Leon, Marvin
Alsawandi, Khaled
Thomson-Nairne, Chris
Huang, Tianyun

Al Shkeili, Faisal

Sasso Cardenas, Mathias
Corazza, Matteo

Higa, Esteban

Osman, Abdugadir

THA
ITA
HKG
KUW
POL
FRA
RUS
ENG
CZE
KSA
THA
PER
ECU
CHN
GUA
KSA
SCo
CHN
UAE
CRC
SMR
PER
SOM

253
165
228
240
219
178
197
233
230
220
249
212
219
184
223
221

224
221

163
104
132

159
219
240
214
247

244

210
212
245

201
202
187
253
179
189
192
178
229
240
183
220

159
190
170
178
244
114

226
243

178
191
232
214
243
230
242
212
223
169
172
200
187

199
148
224
165
158
130

170

222
224
165
182
176
220
217
220
225
184
175
225
194
244
201
210
166
177
203
181
233
162
59

1289
1287
1287
1286
1279
1276
1272
1256
1252
1223
1221
1206
1205
1197
1194
1187
1164
1163
1156
1125
1101
948

659

214.83
214.5
214.5

214.33

213.17

212.67

212

209.33

208.67

203.83
203.5

201

200.83

199.5

197.83
194
193.83
192.67
187.5
183.5
158
109.83

-232
-234
-234
-235
-242
-245
-249
-265
-269
-298
-300
-315
-316
-324
-327
-334
-357
-358
-365
-396
-420
-573
-862
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MARCH 17 - 23, 2019
PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

GIRLS
Doubles Finals

Place Country Player
1 USA  Peters, Kamerin
Cummins, Mabel

2 KOR  Hong, Soree

Jeong, Youngseon

Doubles Semi-Finals

Place Country Player
1 KOR  Hong, Soree
Jeong, Youngseon

2 ENG  Allen, Isabel
Dobinson, Rhian
1 USA  Peters, Kamerin
Cummins, Mabel
2 GER  Czech, Franziska
Groll, Natalie
Place Country Team
1 KOR  Koreal
Hong, Soree
Jeong, Youngseon
2 GER  Germany1

Czech, Franziska
Groll, Natalie

3 USA  USA.1
Peters, Kamerin
Cummins, Mabel

4 ENG  England1
Allen, Isabel
Dobinson, Rhian
5 RUS Russia 1

Kashirskaya, Victoria
Shutova, Polina
6 FIN Finland 1
Nevalainen, Mila
Konsteri, Peppi
Singapore 1
Tay, Arianne
Quek, LuYi
8 MEX Mexico 1
Covarrubias, Keyla
Salinas, Lliana
9 FRA France 1
Albert, Justine
Friant, Emma
Thailand 1

Pingchittapraphai, Phattaranan

Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus
Colombia 1

Duque, Sara
Gonzalez, Daniela
Australia 1
Shoesmith, Amy
Martin, Sophie
Guatemala 1
Aguilar, Priscila
sanchez, Sofia
Philippines 1

Nuevo, Norel

Gella, Grace
Czech Republic 1
Krummerova, Eliska
Vojtechova, Marketa
16 PER  Perul

Yuzuriha, Yumi
Segami, Hidemi
Chinese Taipei 1
Tseng, Szu-Ching
Liu, Pei-Hsuan
Costa Rica 1

Aguiluz Llobet, Maria Fernanda

Astorga Diaz, Ainhoa
19 CHN  China1
Wen, Biyaoshan
Liu, Jingai
Hong Kong, China 1
Leung, Jenny
Leung, Momo
21 POL  Poland 1
Kiedrowska, Anna
Pagiela, Aleksandra
2 KUW  Kuwait 1
Sadeq, Hawraa
Alraqum, Jana

23 ROU  Romanial
Soos, Dora

24 LTu Lithuania 1
Daunoraite, Egle

25 BRA  Brazil1

Braga, Thais

Game

264
529

167
192
359

203
240
443

179
153

210
212

218

210
255
390
181
209
386
198
188
373
187
186
409

165
375
168
207
338
176
162
365
188
177
333
177
156
345
176
169
285
126
159
221
221
144
144
181
181

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

AADVANCE

BRONZE MEDAL

AADVANCE
BRONZE MEDAL
G2 G3
477 462
245 232
232 230
439 424
226 201
213 223
484 509
227 277
257 232
377 400
200 197
177 203
370 520
189 266
181 254
385 442
165 229
220 213
431 456
232 255
199 201
348 471
180 234
168 237
408 468
207 254
201 214
414 432
208 223
206 209
346 479
210 251
136 228
413 335
213 159
200 176
412 388
218 190
194 198
390 445
210 223
180 222
421 357
235 170
186 187
383 380
230 212
153 168
373 324
201 177
172 147
394 391
200 233
194 158
371 409
213 202
158 207
349 344
165 199
184 145
356 321
157 146
199 175
277 288
151 155
126 133
169 213
169 213
181 196
181 196
165 165
165 165

G4
464
254

492
257
235
369
184
185
533
278
255
333
146
187
388
170
218

191
234

212
235

182
218

179
231

221
154
373

209
400
181
219
415
192
223
421

233
398

179
370

180
396
231
165
300
171
129
340
179
161
330

178
295
163
132
179
179

168
200

211

-112

-177

-196

-251

-262

-269

-284

-313

-350

-359

-384

-406

-434

-529

-552

-589

724

-764

-798

-1005

-1609

-1719

-1761

Roll-
off
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2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019
PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE
BOYS
Doubles Finals
Place Country Game
1 KOR Park, Donghyuk 267 GOLD MEDAL
Ji, Geun 267
534
2 USA Salama, Solomon 255 SILVER MEDAL
Neuer, Anthony 247
502
Doubles Semi-Finals 1
Place Country  Player Gl
1 KOR Park, Donghyuk 220 ADVANCE
i, Geun 278
498
2 FIN Puharinen, Pyry 223 BRONZE MEDAL
Ahokas, Jesse 228
451
1 USA Salama, Solomon 264 ADVANCE
Neuer, Anthony 185
449
2 GER Purps, Paul-Sullivan 190 BRONZE MEDAL
Weichert, Patrick 208
398
Qualifying
Place Country Team G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Avg Diff
1 FIN Finland 1 413 508 458 501 488 489 2857 238.08 0
Puharinen, Pyry 213 255 212 234 245 235 1394 232.33
Ahokas, Jesse 200 253 246 267 243 254 1463 243.83
2 GER Germany 1 468 472 516 430 421 490 2797 233.08 -60
Purps, Paul-Sullivan 213 215 262 211 252 222 1375 229.17
Weichert, Patrick 255 257 254 219 169 268 1422 237
3 USA USA.1 498 437 498 490 424 441 2788 232.33 -69
Salama, Solomon 254 201 210 267 213 229 1374 229
Neuer, Anthony 244 236 288 223 211 212 1414 235.67
4 KOR Korea 1 491 483 444 432 454 454 2758 229.83 -99
Park, Donghyuk 246 246 200 179 244 244 1359 226.5
Ji, Geun 245 237 244 253 210 210 1399 233.17
5 PHI Philippines 1 431 428 485 487 411 487 2729 227.42 -128
Nugqui, Patrick 210 236 267 252 191 244 1400 23333
Evangelista, Danielle 221 192 218 235 220 243 1329 221.5
6 SGP Singapore 1 468 490 480 454 425 402 2719 226.58 -138
Yeo, Eugene 222 267 235 235 203 200 1362 227
Teo, Xavier 246 223 245 219 222 202 1357 226.17
7 MEX Mexico 1 456 463 423 479 428 433 2682 2235 -175
Ordaz, Manuel 234 241 213 236 216 223 1363 22717
Lopez, Maximiliano 222 222 210 243 212 210 1319 219.83
8 RUS Russia 1 422 388 470 476 429 471 2656 221.33 -201
Alimpiev, Dmitriy 199 211 214 235 202 235 1296 216
Landau, Maxim 223 177 256 241 227 236 1360 226.67
9 TPE Chinese Taipei 1 434 446 459 442 457 414 2652 221 -205
Tseng, Hung-En 214 244 244 227 244 202 1375 229.17
Lai, Wen-Xian 220 202 215 215 213 212 1277 212.83
10 HKG Hong Kong, China 1 368 471 451 464 443 452 2649 220.75 -208
Mark, Keith 171 205 220 229 220 245 1290 215
Yu, Alex 197 266 231 235 223 207 1359 226.5
11 ENG England 1 445 454 450 413 425 455 2642 22017 -215
McCarthy, Alex 233 219 200 212 224 244 1332 222
Taylor, Austin 212 235 250 201 201 211 1310 218.33
12 AUS Australia 1 445 445 452 400 419 467 2628 219 -229
Stein, Cameron 222 222 265 222 240 234 1405 23417
Chan, Nixon 223 223 187 178 179 233 1223 203.83
13 Kuw Kuwait 1 484 461 387 394 391 500 2617 218.08 -240
Saleem, Faisal 235 263 198 225 202 244 1367 227.83
Aldubayan, Abdullah 249 198 189 169 189 256 1250 208.33
14 THA Thailand 1 460 325 499 421 417 480 2602 216.83 -255
Prempree, Chanathip 247 163 256 199 219 203 1287 2145
Buspanikonkul, Putana 213 162 243 222 198 277 1315 219.17
15 FRA France 1 480 455 478 399 391 371 2574 214.5 -283
Franco, Enzo 235 224 199 198 192 191 1239 206.5
Bonnefoy, Hugo 245 231 279 201 199 180 1335 222.5
16 GUA Guatemala 1 456 423 420 401 461 402 2563 213.58 -294
Leon, Marvin 243 190 166 221 219 173 1212 202
Aguilar, Diego 213 233 254 180 242 229 1351 225.17
17 CZE Czech Republic 1 435 455 394 396 424 442 2546 21217 -311
Jelinek, Lukas 191 234 194 196 224 231 1270 211.67
Triska, Jan 244 221 200 200 200 211 1276 212.67
18 KSA Saudi Arabia 1 437 487 363 390 444 417 2538 211.5 -319
Al Tamimi, Abdulaziz 212 243 193 180 208 196 1232 205.33
Alsawandi, Khaled 225 244 170 210 236 221 1306 217.67
19 CHN China 1 403 435 412 499 379 390 2518 209.83 -339
Huang, Tianyun 191 200 221 244 181 180 1217 202.83
Chen, Jiaming 212 235 191 255 198 210 1301 216.83
20 UKR Ukraine 1 437 400 412 397 437 421 2504 208.67 -353
Sielin, Mykola 234 220 191 201 212 232 1290 215
Pervukhin, Danil 203 180 221 196 225 189 1214 202.33
21 coL Colombia 1 447 465 436 397 341 401 2487 207.25 -370
Rincon, Juan J. 212 220 182 201 176 197 1188 198
Duque, David 235 245 254 196 165 204 1299 216.5
22 POL Poland 1 433 370 436 458 378 390 2465 205.42 -392
Chomicz, Dominik 191 203 216 244 200 168 1222 203.67
Szczepaniak, Aleks 242 167 220 214 178 222 1243 207.17
23 ITA Italy 1 410 420 425 411 408 336 2410 200.83 -447
Camponesco, Emanuele 209 207 218 235 212 170 1251 208.5

Roll-
off



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CRC

PER

LTu

Gragnaniello, Giorgio
UAE1

Al Shkeili, Faisal

Al Khyeli, Hamad
Costa Rica 1

Sasso Cardenas, Mathias

Gordienko Johanning, Mateo
Perul

Higa, Esteban

De La Sotta, Frank
Lithuania 1

Narusis, Laurynas
Scotland 1
Thomson-Nairne, Chris
Latvia 1

Hudjakovs, Artemijs
Ecuador 1

Mora, Joaquin
San Marino 1

Corazza, Matteo
Somalia 1

Osman, Abdugadir

219

214
255
255
222
222
206
206
167
167
67
67

213

214

207
436
223
213
379
212
167
320
153
167
211
211
201
201
179
179
219
219
168
168

176
367
200
167

235
203
388
144
244
240
240
262
262
233
233
211
211
205
205

196
335
179
156
329
190
139
390

233
235
235
234
234
175
175
160
160
136
136

166
427
210
217
458

201
359
159
200
278
278
190
190
254
254
221
221
168
168

193.17
197.25
200.17
194.33
194.92
206.83

183.25
157.67
208.83
114.75

113

99.42
198.83
89.83
179.67
335

-490

-518

-658

-1480

-1501

-1561

-1664

-1779

-2790
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2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019

PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

Team Finals

Country Team

KOR

MEX

Korea 1

Jeong, Youngseon
Ji, Geun

Park, Donghyuk
Hong, Soree

Mexico 1

Lopez, Maximiliano
Ordaz, Manuel
Salinas, lliana
Covarrubias, Keyla

Team Semi-finals

Country
1 FIN
KOR
2 MEX
SGP
Place
1 KOR
2 SGP
3 MEX

Team

Finland 1
Ahokas, Jesse
Konsteri, Peppi

Puharinen, Pyry
Nevalainen, Mila

Korea 1

Hong, Soree
Jeong, Youngseon
Ji, Geun

Park, Donghyuk
Team

Mexico 1
Covarrubias, Keyla

Lopez, Maximiliano
Ordaz, Manuel

Salinas, lliana

Singapore 1
Quek, Lu Yi
Tay, Arianne
Teo, Xavier
Yeo, Eugene

Team
Korea 1
Park, Donghyuk
Hong, Soree
Jeong, Youngseon
Ji, Geun
Singapore 1
Yeo, Eugene
Quek, Lu Yi
Tay, Arianne
Teo, Xavier
Mexico 1

Gl
220

167

G1
201

204

G1

220

212

G1
997
289
243
254
211
868
233
184
196
255
891

G2
222

197

G2
223

245

G2

199

180

G2
965
267
256
209
233
960
250
234
233
243
925

G3

G3

G3

G3
898
243
187
190
278
906
242

222
188
885

G4
846
258
192
178
218
875
223
244
210
198
861

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

BRONZE MEDAL

G5 G6
944 969
244 236
256 253
178 214
266 266
938 930
264 240
199 214
209 232
266 244
967 931

Total
5619
1537
1387
1223
1472
5477
1452
1329
1302
1394
5460

Avg
234.12
256.17
231.17
203.83
245.33
228.21

242

221.5

217

232.33
227.5

Diff

-142

-159



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FIN

USA

TPE

GUA

coL

GER

FRA

ENG

PHI

AUS

CZE

RUS

THA

Ordaz, Manuel
Salinas, Iliana
Covarrubias, Keyla

Lopez, Maximiliano
Finland 1

Nevalainen, Mila
Konsteri, Peppi

Puharinen, Pyry
Ahokas, Jesse

USA.1
Salama, Solomon
Peters, Kamerin
Cummins, Mabel
Neuer, Anthony
Chinese Taipei 1
Tseng, Hung-En
Tseng, Szu-Ching
Liu, Pei-Hsuan
Lai, Wen-Xian
Guatemala 1
Aguilar, Priscila
Sanchez, Sofia
Leon, Marvin
Aguilar, Diego
Colombia 1
Duque, Sara
Gonzalez, Daniela
Rincon, Juan J.
Duque, David
Germany 1
Groll, Natalie
Purps, Paul-Sullivan
Czech, Franziska
Weichert, Patrick
France 1
Franco, Enzo
Albert, Justine
Friant, Emma

_riiqafit, tiiiid

Bonnefoy, Hugo
England 1

Allen, Isabel
Dobinson, Rhian

McCarthy, Alex
Taylor, Austin
Philippines 1
Nuqui, Patrick
Nuevo, Norel
Gella, Grace
Evangelista, Danielle
Australia 1
Shoesmith, Amy
Martin, Sophie
Stein, Cameron
Chan, Nixon
Czech Republic 1
Jelinek, Lukas
Krummerova, Eliska

Vojtechova, Marketa
Triska, Jan

_TIS5R4, JdlT

Russia 1
Kashirskaya, Victoria
Shutova, Polina
Alimpiev, Dmitriy
Landau, Maxim
Thailand 1
Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus
Pingchittapraphai, Phattaranan

Prempree, Chanathip
Buspanikonkul, Putana

231
212
218
230
921
242
189
235
255

822
171
213
233
205
824
244
212
156
212
864
161
227
243
233
848
209
219
223
197
812
210
213
175
214
893
222
198
242
231
800
192
185
191
232
897
200
240
202
255
814
184
203
186
241
805
224
204
166
211
816
189
215
178
234
779
208
189
181
201

227
265
190
243
916
220
232
233
231

964
211
266

276
917
254
220
231
212
909
178
210
265
256
819
208
164
246
201
781
188
219
155
219
890
244
170
230
246
877
202
219
223
233
860
213
202
233
212
828
236
160

220
906
256
186
234
230
873
198
199
220
256
763
190
154
171
248

201
206
212
266
883
235
201
202
245

879
209
213
190

789
222
200
168
199
831
200
244
198
189
839
201
179
222
237
831
180
232
209
210
759
214
146
181
218
795
242
143
208
202
805
220
170
190
225
779
220
157
243
159
806

174
212
209
853
230
208
233
182
843
185
184
222
252

243
198
242
178
989
246
244
267
232

891
213
222

244
892
214
255
212
211
808
187
205
202
214
905
211
186
254
254
898
199
253
199
247
852

212
191
218
847
207
202
214
224
795
241
175
186
193
867
214
189
225
239
805
232
162
201
210
878
187
199
252
240
783
212
192
222
157

254
203
233
277
861
222
207
212
220

847
218
187
219
223
891
246
204
198
243
935
214
221
244
256
865
239
224
242
160
879
200
245
190
244
862
224
172
231
235
827
206
192
231
198
816
201
192
201
222
780
148
225
177
230
810
165
216
220
209
774
187
175
160
252
835
222
186
209
218

201
264
243
223
884
218
214
267
185

843
202
208
193
240
899
232
211
234
222
855
157
201
231
266
897
268
189
209
231
961
213
268
245
235
890
253
224
214
199
916
176
206
256
278
881
223
221
208
229
876
229
189
232
226
803
196
164
211
232
724
155
150
220
199
800
178
209
224
189

1357
1348
1338
1417
5454
1383
1287
1416
1368

5246
1224
1309
1258
1455
5212
1412
1302
1199
1299
5202
1097
1308
1383
1414
5173
1336
1161
1396
1280
5162
1190
1430
1173
1369
5146
1388
1122
1289
1347
5062
1225
1147
1323
1367
5054
1298
1200
1220
1336
4944
1231
1123
1275
1315
4935
1284
1106
1244
1301
4918
1146
1146
1263
1363
4803
1195
1114
1229
1265

226.17
224.67
223
236.17
227.25
230.5
214.5
236
228

218.58
204
218.17
209.67
242.5
217.17
235.33
217
199.83
216.5
216.75
182.83
218
230.5
235.67
215.54
222.67
193.5
232.67
213.33
215.08
198.33
238.33
195.5
228.17
214.42
231.33
187
214.83
224.5
210.92
204.17
191.17
220.5
227.83
210.58
216.33
200
203.33
222.67
206
205.17
187.17
212.5
219.17
205.62
214
184.33
207.33
216.83
204.92
191
191
210.5
227.17
200.12
199.17
185.67
204.83
210.83

-165

-373

-407

-417

-446

-457

-473

-557

-565

-675

-684

-701

-816



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CRC

HKG

POL

CHN

KUw

PER

UKR

KSA

ITA

LTU

UAE

SCo

ROU

LAT

ECU

BRA

SMR

Costa Rica 1
Sasso Cardenas, Mathias
Astorga Diaz, Ainhoa

Aguiluz Llobet, Maria Fernanda

Gordienko Johanning, Mateo

Hong Kong, China 1
Leung, Jenny
Leung, Momo
Mark, Keith
Yu, Alex

Poland 1
Chomicz, Dominik
Kiedrowska, Anna
Pagiela, Aleksandra
Szczepaniak, Aleks

China 1
Huang, Tianyun
Wen, Biyaoshan
Liu, Jingqi
Chen, Jiaming

Kuwait 1
Sadeq, Hawraa
Alragum, Jana
Saleem, Faisal
Aldubayan, Abdullah

Peru 1
Yuzuriha, Yumi
Higa, Esteban
Segami, Hidemi
De La Sotta, Frank

Ukraine 1
Sielin, Mykola
Pervukhin, Danil

Saudi Arabia 1
Alsawandi, Khaled
Al Tamimi, Abdulaziz

Italy 1
Camponesco, Emanuele
Gragnaniello, Giorgio

Lithuania 1
Daunoraite, Egle
Narusis, Laurynas

UAE 1
Al Shkeili, Faisal
Al Khyeli, Hamad

Scotland 1
Thomson-Nairne, Chris

Romania 1
Soos, Dora

Latvia 1
Hudjakovs, Artemijs

Ecuador 1
Mora, Joaquin

Brazil 1
Braga, Thais

San Marino 1
Corazza, Matteo

736
220
140
182
194
694
148
156
201
189
815
195
189
186
245
769
209
157
139
264
678
139
108
222
209
695
201
138
139
217
478
246
232
445
222
223
405
149
256
398
167
231
322
191
131
218
218
222
222
177
177
224
224
180
180
134
134

830
208
188
187
247
826
223
177
195
231
735
184
185
158
208
736
188
214
109

682
79
180
212
211
719
180
153
188
198
498
254
244
455
244
211
388
186
202
395
150
245
427
217
210
243
243
179
179
268
268
176
176
139
139
157
157

903
264
176
251
212
749
147
170
188
244
705
155
163
174
213
725
186
181
136
222
795
185
163
226
221
711
200
179
175
157
456
189
267
422
245
177
461
278
183
423
181
242
369
190
179
207
207
210
210
165
165
181
181
185
185
178
178

760
228
176
178
178
793
155
176
221
241
760
235
184
176
165
723
165
184
169
205
770
158
181
221
210
741
156
139
190
256
428
237
191
465
254
211
388
185
203
446
245
201
411
224
187
233
233
229
229
211
211
257
257
201
201
186
186

813
221
158
245
189
790
178
186
181
245
669
156
119
193
201
797
255
212
108
222
761
138
166
224
233
772
189
171
213
199
464
243
221
364
124
240
441
244
197
370
176
194
409
176
233
208
208
213
213
201
201
198
198
187
187
206
206

742
179
203
180
180
744
191
144
187
222
788
201
164
200
223
700
187
162
155
196
746
135
145
255
211
706
191
158
190
167
458
219
239
407
240
167
455
225
230
436
208
228
432
198
234
234
234
212
212
217
217
189
189
163
163
137
137

4784
1320
1041
1223
1200
4596
1042
1009
1173
1372
4472
1126
1004
1087
1255
4450
1190
1110
816
1334
4432
834
943
1360
1295
4344
1117
938
1095
1194
2782
1388
1394
2558
1329
1229
2538
1267
1271
2468
1127
1341
2370
1196
1174
1343
1343
1265
1265
1239
1239
1225
1225
1055
1055
998
998

199.33
220
173.5
203.83
200
191.5
173.67
168.17
195.5
228.67
186.33
187.67
167.33
181.17
209.17
185.42
198.33
185
136
222.33
184.67
139
157.17
226.67
215.83
181
186.17
156.33
182.5
199
115.92
231.33
232.33
106.58
2215
204.83
105.75
211.17
211.83
102.83
187.83
223.5
98.75
199.33
195.67
55.96
223.83
52.71
210.83
51.62
206.5
51.04
204.17
43.96
175.83
41.58
166.33

-835

-1023

-1147

-1169

-1187

-1275

-2837

-3061

-3081

-3151

-3249

-4276

-4354

-4380

-4394

-4564

-4621
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2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019
PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

GIRLS ALL-EVENTS

Place
1
2
3

Place
1
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Country
KOR
FIN
FIN

Country
KOR
FIN
FIN
SGP
MEX
SGP
GUA
ENG
KOR
USA
coL
MEX
FRA
PHI
RUS
GER
USA
PHI
AUS
RUS
GER
ROU
ENG
AUS
CZE
THA
CRC
THA
TPE
TPE
FRA
coL
PER
GUA
POL
PER
CZE
HKG
LTU
BRA
CRC
CHN
HKG

Player
Hong, Soree
Nevalainen, Mila

Konsteri, Peppi

Player

Hong, Soree
Nevalainen, Mila
Konsteri, Peppi
Tay, Arianne
Salinas, lliana
Quek, LuYi
Sanchez, Sofia
Allen, Isabel
Jeong, Youngseon
Peters, Kamerin
Duque, Sara

Covarrubias, Keyla
Friant, Emma

Gella, Grace

Kashirskaya, Victoria
Groll, Natalie

Cummins, Mabel

Nuevo, Norel

Martin, Sophie

Shutova, Polina

Czech, Franziska

Soos, Dora

Dobinson, Rhian
Shoesmith, Amy
Vojtechova, Marketa
Khumchaipoom, Pinmanus
Aguiluz Llobet, Maria Fernanda
Pingchittapraphai, Phattaranan
Tseng, Szu-Ching

Liu, Pei-Hsuan

Albert, Justine

Gonzalez, Daniela
Yuzuriha, Yumi

Aguilar, Priscila

Pagiela, Aleksandra
Segami, Hidemi
Krummerova, Eliska
Leung, Jenny

Daunoraite, Egle

Braga, Thais

Astorga Diaz, Ainhoa

Wen, Biyaoshan

Leung, Momo

GOLD MEDAL
SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

SINGLES

Score
1330
1389
1387
1407
1331
1309
1307
1332
1275
1221
1177
1188
1259
1374
1360
1245
1180
1324
1316
1277
1176
1222
1230
1247
1156
1188
1167
1127
1078
1153
1110
1163
1096
1183
1148
1147
1060
1154
1065
1159
1118
1027
1049

DOUBLES

Score
1455
1241
1313
1271
1253
1276
1291
1333
1361
1327
1340
1279
1248
1195
1282
1349
1312
1210
1267
1283
1355
1207
1287
1165
1228
1183
1157
1283
1125
1139
1255
1117
1209
1119
1087
1078
1154
1107
1097
1055
1070
1080
945

TEAM
OF

FOUR MIX

Score
1387
1383
1287
1302
1348
1329
1308
1225
1223
1309
1336
1338
1289
1220
1146
1190
1258
1200
1123
1146
1173
1265
1147
1231
1244
1195
1223
1114
1302
1199
1122
1161
1117
1097
1087
1095
1106
1042
1127
1055
1041
1110
1009

Total
4172
4013
3987
3980
3932
3914
3906
3890
3859
3857
3853
3805
3796
3789
3788
3784
3750
3734
3706
3706
3704
3694
3664
3643
3628
3566
3547
3524
3505
3491
3487
3441
3422
3399
3322
3320
3320
3303
3289
3269
3229
3217
3003

Avg
231.78
222.94
2215
221.11
218.44
217.44
217
216.11
214.39
214.28
214.06
211.39
210.89
210.5
210.44
210.22
208.33
207.44
205.89
205.89
205.78
205.22
203.56
202.39
201.56
198.11
197.06
195.78
194.72
193.94
193.72
191.17
190.11
188.83
184.56
184.44
184.44
183.5
182.72
181.61
179.39
178.72
166.83

Diff

-159
-185
-192
-240
-258
-266
-282
-313
-315
-319
-367
-376
-383
-384
-388
-422
-438
-466
-466
-468
-478
-508
-529
-544
-606
-625
-648
-667
-681
-685
-731
-750
-773
-850
-852
-852
-869
-883
-903
-943
-955
-1169



44
45
46
47

POL
Kuw
CHN
KUW

Kiedrowska, Anna

Alraqum, Jana
Liu, Jingqi
Sadeq, Hawraa

990
1019
991
786

931
885
1012
926

1004
943
816
834

2925
2847
2819
2546

162.5
158.17
156.61
141.44

-1247
-1325
-1353
-1626



‘Fe 2019 World .leinior
/;\‘\\ Bowling

Championships

2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019

PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

BOYS ALL-EVENTS

Place Country
1 KOR
2 FIN
3 KOR

Place Country
1 KOR

FIN
3 KOR
4 USA
5 FIN
6 MEX
7 GER
8 GER
9 SGP
10 TPE
11 MEX
12 SGP
13 LTU
14 FRA
15 PHI
16 UKR
17 HKG
18 ENG
19 GUA
20 AUS
21 KUW
22 PHI
23 RUS
24 USA
25 KUW
26 UKR
27 ENG
28 LAT
29 COoL
30 FRA
31 COL
32 CZE
33 RUS
34 TPE
35 SCO
36 AUS
37 CHN

Player

Ji, Geun
Puharinen, Pyry
Park, Donghyuk

Player
Ji, Geun
Puharinen, Pyry
Park, Donghyuk

Neuer, Anthony
Ahokas, Jesse

Lopez, Maximiliano
Weichert, Patrick
Purps, Paul-Sullivan
Yeo, Eugene

Tseng, Hung-En
Ordaz, Manuel

Teo, Xavier

Narusis, Laurynas
Bonnefoy, Hugo
Nuqui, Patrick
Sielin, Mykola

Yu, Alex

Taylor, Austin
Aguilar, Diego
Stein, Cameron
Saleem, Faisal
Evangelista, Danielle
Landau, Maxim
Salama, Solomon
Aldubayan, Abdullah
Pervukhin, Danil
McCarthy, Alex
Hudjakovs, Artemijs
Duque, David
Franco, Enzo
Rincon, Juan J.
Jelinek, Lukas
Alimpiev, Dmitriy
Lai, Wen-Xian
Thomson-Nairne, Chris
Chan, Nixon

Chen, Jiaming

GOLD MEDAL
SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM
OF
FOUR MIX
Score Score Score
1516 1399 1472
1521 1394 1416
1393 1359 1537
1374 1414 1455
1398 1463 1368
1459 1319 1417
1379 1422 1369
1341 1375 1430
1319 1362 1452
1338 1375 1412
1393 1363 1357
1338 1357 1394
1363 1377 1341
1396 1335 1347
1374 1400 1298
1393 1290 1388
1331 1359 1372
1381 1310 1367
1290 1351 1414
1365 1405 1275
1286 1367 1360
1341 1329 1336
1272 1360 1363
1358 1374 1224
1395 1250 1295
1331 1214 1394
1256 1332 1323
1376 1296 1239
1327 1299 1280
1276 1239 1388
1308 1188 1396
1337 1270 1284
1327 1296 1263
1295 1277 1299
1164 1356 1343
1318 1223 1315
1197 1301 1334

Total
4387
4331
4289
4243
4229
4195
4170
4146
4133
4125
4113
4089
4081
4078
4072
4071
4062
4058
4055
4045
4013
4006
3995
3956
3940
3939
3911
3911
3906
3903
3892
3891
3886
3871
3863
3856
3832

Avg
243.72
240.61
238.28
235.72
234.94
233.06
231.67
230.33
229.61
229.17

228.5
227.17
226.72
226.56
226.22
226.17
225.67
225.44
225.28
224.72
222.94
222.56
221.94
219.78
218.89
218.83
217.28
217.28

217
216.83
216.22
216.17
215.89
215.06
214.61
214.22
212.89



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

CZE
KSA
POL
ITA
THA
THA
GUA
HKG
ITA
UAE
CRC
KSA
PER
CRC
POL
ECU
CHN
UAE
SMR
PER
SOM

Triska, Jan

Alsawandi, Khaled
Szczepaniak, Aleks
Camponesco, Emanuele
Prempree, Chanathip
Buspanikonkul, Putana
Leon, Marvin

Mark, Keith
Gragnaniello, Giorgio

Al Khyeli, Hamad

Sasso Cardenas, Mathias
Al Tamimi, Abdulaziz

De La Sotta, Frank
Gordienko Johanning, Mateo
Chomicz, Dominik

Mora, Joaquin

Huang, Tianyun
Al Shkeili, Faisal

Corazza, Matteo
Higa, Esteban
Osman, Abdugadir

1252
1187
1315
1287
1289
1221
1194
1287
1317
1350
1125
1223
1206
1330
1279
1205
1163
1156
1101
948

659

1276
1306
1243
1251
1287
1315
1212
1290
1159
1166
1241
1232
1253
1098
1222
1193
1217
1201
1078
946
67

1301
1329
1255
1267
1229
1265
1383
1173
1271
1174
1320
1229
1194
1200
1126
1225
1190
1196
998

938

3829
3822
3813
3805
3805
3801
3789
3750
3747
3690
3686
3684
3653
3628
3627
3623
3570
3553
3177
2832
726

212.72
212.33
211.83
211.39
211.39
211.17
210.5
208.33
208.17
205
204.78
204.67
202.94
201.56
201.5
201.28
198.33
197.39
176.5
157.33
103.71

-558
-565
-574
-582
-582
-586
-598
-637
-640
-697
-701
-703
-734
-759
-760
-764
-817
-834
-1210
-1555
-3661
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2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019
PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

GIRLS
Masters Finals

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Hong, Soree 223 215 262 2 GOLD MEDAL
KOR Jeong, Youngseon 264 196 225 1 SILVER MEDAL

Masters Semi-Finals

Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Hong, Soree 223 244 222 2 ADVANCE
PHI Nuevo, Norel 235 210 201 1 BRONZE MEDAL
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
USA Cummins, Mabel 277 246 213 1 BRONZE MEDAL
KOR Jeong, Youngseon 196 255 225 2 ADVANCE
Masters Step 3
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
USA Cummins, Mabel 234 201 221 2
SGP Quek, Lu Yi 256 186 214 1
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Hong, Soree 242 230 2
RUS Shutova, Polina 210 173 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
FIN Nevalainen, Mila 175 221 180 1
PHI Nuevo, Norel 220 155 198 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Jeong, Youngseon 243 195 255 2
GUA Sanchez, Sofia 221 216 212 1
Masters Step 2
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
ENG Allen, Isabel 209 243 225 1
KOR Jeong, Youngseon 210 220 255 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
coL Duque, Sara 229 231 175 1
GUA Sanchez, Sofia 265 230 202 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
PHI Gella, Grace 212 200 0
SGP Quek, Lu Yi 219 202 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
USA Cummins, Mabel 254 231 2
MEX Salinas, lliana 162 222 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
PHI Nuevo, Norel 220 222 2
SGP Tay, Arianne 172 200 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
FIN Konsteri, Peppi 180 179 0
RUS Shutova, Polina 224 201 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
GER Czech, Franziska 197 243 0
FIN Nevalainen, Mila 256 256 2
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
ENG Dobinson, Rhian 157 237 0

KOR Hong, Soree 228 246 2



Masters Step 1

Country
KOR
AUS

Country
ENG
USA

Country
coL
ROU

Country
MEX
GER

Country
FRA
RUS

Country
PHI
AUS

Country
RUS
PHI

Country
USA
GER

Player
Jeong, Youngseon
Shoesmith, Amy

Player
Dobinson, Rhian
Peters, Kamerin

Player

Duque, Sara
Soos, Dora

Player

Covarrubias, Keyla
Czech, Franziska

Player
Friant, Emma
Shutova, Polina

Player
Gella, Grace
Martin, Sophie

Player

Kashirskaya, Victoria
Nuevo, Norel

Player
Cummins, Mabel
Groll, Natalie

G1
256
174

G1
202
278

G1
165
132

G1
253
221

Gl
198
221

Gl
197
189

Gl
177
190

Gl
223
200

G2
224
198

G2
195
181

G2
221
170

G2
218
234

G2
221
198

G2
255
207

G2
210
189

G2
194
190

G3

G3
242
232

G3

G3
167
189

G3
210
222

G3

G3
169
190

G3

Won matches
2
0

Won matches
2
1

Won matches
2
0

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
2
0

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
2
0
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2019 WOLRD JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17 - 23, 2019
PLAZA BOWLING CENTER, FRANCE

BOYS
Masters Finals

Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Ji, Geun 244 267 2 GOLD MEDAL
FIN Puharinen, Pyry 231 236 0 SILVER MEDAL
Masters Semi-Finals
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Ji, Geun 289 287 2 ADVANCE
LTU Narusis, Laurynas 201 207 0 BRONZE MEDAL
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
MEX Ordaz, Manuel 223 202 0 BRONZE MEDAL
FIN Puharinen, Pyry 268 253 2 ADVANCE
Masters Step 3
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
LTU Narusis, Laurynas 173 229 245 2
GER Purps, Paul-Sullivan 200 223 233 1
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
KOR Ji, Geun 279 264 2
ENG Taylor, Austin 212 233 0
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
FIN Puharinen, Pyry 252 242 2
HKG Yu, Alex 195 177 0
Country Player Gl G2 G3 Won matches
MEX Ordaz, Manuel 205 236 243 2
SGP Teo, Xavier 223 234 207 1
Masters Step 2
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
GER Purps, Paul-Sullivan 256 231 2
TPE Tseng, Hung-En 234 224 0
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
MEX Ordaz, Manuel 231 221 2
GER Weichert, Patrick 222 200 0
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
MEX Lopez, Maximiliano 220 222 0
SGP Teo, Xavier 233 230 2
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches
FIN Ahokas, Jesse 160 192 0
LTU Narusis, Laurynas 239 242 2
Country Player G1 G2 G3 Won matches

USA Neuer, Anthony 203 218 0



HKG

Country
KOR
ENG

Country
GUA
FIN

Country
KOR
USA

Yu, Alex

Player
Park, Donghyuk
Taylor, Austin

Player
Aguilar, Diego
Puharinen, Pyry

Player
Ji, Geun
Salama, Solomon

Masters Step 1

Country
GUA
FRA

Country
PHI
MEX

Country
RUS
TPE

Country
LTU
AUS

Country
PHI
ENG

Country
USA
SGP

Country
KUW
SGP

Country
UKR
HKG

Player

Aguilar, Diego
Bonnefoy, Hugo

Player
Evangelista, Danielle
Ordaz, Manuel

Player
Landau, Maxim
Tseng, Hung-En

Player

Narusis, Laurynas
Stein, Cameron

Player

Nuqui, Patrick
Taylor, Austin

Player
Salama, Solomon
Yeo, Eugene

Player
Saleem, Faisal
Teo, Xavier

Player

Sielin, Mykola
Yu, Alex

268

Gl
217
245

Gl
234
267

G1
225
220

G1
244
214

G1
221
253

G1
235
235

Gl
240
219

G1
201
242

G1
255
232

G1
198
243

Gl
186
229

250

G2
245
245

G2
234
254

G2
224
236

G2
199
214

G2
213
244

G2
211
198

G2

176

G2
187
189

G2
235
212

G2
191
202

G2
241
254

G3

G3

G3
228
198

G3
234
210

G3

G3
218
253

G3

G3

G3

G3

G3

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
2
1

Won matches
2
1

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
1
2

Won matches
2
0

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
2
0

Won matches
0
2

Won matches
0
2
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